Product Information
5377PJO125P30
EAN 4031582324617
Swivel castor with total lock, tail end of castor,
Housing and wheels made from high grade synthetic
materials, double ball bearing swivel head.
 Wheel centre made of Polypropylene, Tread:
TENTEprene (thermoplastic rubber), grey non-
marking, plain bearing, bolt hole
 Wheel diameter 125 mm
 Width of Tread 30 mm
 Centre hole 12 mm
 Offset 38 mm
 Swivel Interference 201 mm
 Overall height 161 mm
 Temperature - 20 / + 60 °C
 Standard EN 12530
 Weight 0.52 Kg / daN
 Dynamic Load capacity 100 Kg / daN
 Static Load capacity 200 Kg / daN
 Hardness of tread A 87 Shore
© Copyright 2007, TENTE International, www.tente.com, 08/01/2007